CS116/HV MOBILE CRIMPER
CRIMP TECHNOLOGY
Adelaide 08 8228 2411 • Sydney 02 8814 2100
Newcastle 02 4964 2123 • Brisbane 07 3022 3700 • Emerald 07 4988 1800
Mackay 07 4847 8800 • Melbourne 03 8793 6400
Laverton 03 9371 9000 • Perth 08 6216 4600 • Tasmania 03 6427 0908
20
19
33
NOTE: Crimping capacity may vary based on coupling, hose design and power supply.
CS116/HV FEATURES:
   1” 2 WIRE BRAID HYDRAULIC HOSE CAPABILITY
   3/4” 4 WIRE SPIRAL HYDRAULIC HOSE CAPABILITY
   COMPACT AND PORTABLE 27KGS (WITHOUT DIES)
   HORIZONTAL FEED
   EASY SLIDE DIE DESIGN
   DUAL VISUAL CRIMP INDICATORS (LED & PIN)
   STANDARD CRIMP RANGE 16 TO 45MM
   EXTENDED CRIMP RANGE 6.5 TO 45MM
PRECISION 1” NORMINAL SWAGE PRESS
PORTABLE, COMPACT AND PERFECT FOR ON SITE JOBS
OPTIONS:
STANDARD DIE RANGE
PART No. SIZE (mm)
CS25E-16 16
CS25E-19 19
CS25E-22 22
CS25E-26 26
CS25E-30 30
CS25E-35 35
CS25E-40 40
EXTENDED DIE RANGE
PART No. SIZE (mm)
CS25E-6.5 6.5
CS25E-8 8
CS25E-10 10
CS25E-12 12
CS25E-14 14
700 BAR POWER PACKS
PART No. DESCRIPTION
SPM-P5 18V Power Pack
SPM-1000 240V Power Pack
SAP-1000 Air/Hyd Power Pack
DIE SET AND TOOL
PART No. DESCRIPTION
CS25ESDS Full Set 7 Std Dies
CS25EQCT Quick Change Tool
(Sold Separately to CS116/HV)